
A
G
E
N
D
A

A
G
E
N
D
A

SYSTEMS
INNOVATION
SYSTEMS

INNOVATION
Improving Graduation Rates and Future EmploymentImproving Graduation Rates and Future Employment

Outcomes for Anishinaabe Youth in Northwestern OntarioOutcomes for Anishinaabe Youth in Northwestern Ontario  

8:00 A.M

9:00 A.M

9:15 A.M

10:00 A.M

10:15 A.M

11:15 A.M

12:15 P.M

1:30 P.M

1:45 P.M

1:45 P.M

3:15 P.M

3:30 P.M

Breakfast

Opening Ceremony

Systems Innovation Project - John DeGiacomo & Zola Costa

Break

Outland Youth Employment Program (OYEP) - Dave Bradley

Lunch

Research on Anishinaabe Graduation Rates in N.W.O - Dr. John Hodson

Break

Sharing Circle #1 - Community Education Directors (McGillivray Room)

Integration of Land-Based Learning in the Provincial Education System - Darren Lentz

Recap

Evaluation

3:45 P.M Closing Ceremony

J
A
N
U
A
R
Y

 2
5



A
G
E
N
D
A

A
G
E
N
D
A
SYSTEMS

INNOVATION
SYSTEMS

INNOVATION
Improving Graduation Rates and Future EmploymentImproving Graduation Rates and Future Employment

Outcomes for Anishinaabe Youth in Northwestern OntarioOutcomes for Anishinaabe Youth in Northwestern Ontario  

8:00 A.M Breakfast

9:00 A.M Opening Ceremony

9:15 A.M
Pathways to Success in Education - Lisa

Michano-Courchene

12:15 P.M Lunch

1:15 P.M
Sharing Circle #2 - School Boards (McGillivray

Room)

1:15 P.M
Understanding the Roots to Healing and

Wellness in Education - Ron Kanutski

2:45 P.M Break

3:00 P.M
Expanding Indigenous Knowledge Throughout

Academia - Raven Linklater

3:45 P.M Evaluation / Closing Ceremony

J
A
N
U
A
R
Y

 2
6


