## SYSTEMS INNOVATION

Improving Graduation Rates and Future Employment
Outcomes for Anishinaabe Youth in Northwestern Ontario

8:00 A.M	Breakfast
9:00 A.M	Opening Ceremony
9:15 A.M	Systems Innovation Project - John DeGiacomo & Zola Costa
10:00 A.M	Break
10:15 A.M	Outland Youth Employment Program (OYEP) - Dave Bradley
11:15 A.M	Lunch
12:15 P.M	Research on Anishinaabe Graduation Rates in N.W.O - Dr. John Hodson
1:30 P.M	Break
1:45 P.M	Sharing Circle #1 - Community Education Directors (McGillivray Room)
1:45 P.M	Integration of Land-Based Learning in the Provincial Education System - Darren Lentz
3:15 P.M	Recap
3:30 P.M	Evaluation
3:45 P.M	Closing Ceremony

## SYSTEMS INNOVATION

Improving Graduation Rates and Future Employment
Outcomes for Anishinaabe Youth in Northwestern Ontario

8:00 A.M	Breakfast
9:00 A.M	Opening Ceremony
9:15 A.M	Pathways to Success in Education - Lisa Michano-Courchene
12:15 P.M	Lunch
1:15 P.M	Sharing Circle #2 - School Boards (McGillivray Room)
1:15 P.M	Understanding the Roots to Healing and Wellness in Education - Ron Kanutski
2:45 P.M	Break
3:00 P.M	Expanding Indigenous Knowledge Throughout Academia - Raven Linklater
7.45014	

Evaluation / Closing Ceremony

3:45 P.M